
Nordonia Hills City School District 
403(b) Plan Financial Advisors 

 

  

Investment 
Providers 

Financial 
Advisor Phone/Email 

Corebridge Financial (AIG 
Retirement) 

Greg Meador 

 

Amanda Meador 

 

(216) 643-6340 

greg.meador@corebridgefinancial.com 

(440) 346-9262 

Amanda.Meador@corebridgefinancial.com 

Brighthouse Financial Customer Service (800) 882-1292 

Equitable Brian Groves 

 

 

(330) 701-0347 

brian.groves@equitable.com 

Equitable Learning Lab 

MassMutual Ascend (Great 
American)* 

Customer Service (800) 545-4269 

Invesco Jared Regano (440) 306-0001 

jregano@ceteraadvisors.com  

Lincoln Investment Planning 
Inc. 

Travis Stapleton (216) 741-3113 

tstapleton@lincolninvestment.com  

Empower (formerly Mass 
Mutual) 

Randy Bliss (440) 299-8740 

randy@blissfa.com  

New York Life Robert J. Routson (216) 520-8708 

robert@insightfinancialassociates.com  

Penserv Plan Services (formerly 
Foresters) 

Customer Service (800) 828-1540 

Security Benefit Gregory A. Rustad (216) 406-4525 

Gregory.rustad@securitiesamerica.com  

VOYA Financial Michael D. Helsel (216) 447-3750 

Michael.helsel@voyafa.com  

 


